
LOT

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182-190

191-194

195-196

197-199

200-201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210
211-215

Undetectable but running with VIVA MASON (PS) VIV2632M, offered with a $200 incl 

gst payment towards a semen straw of your choice
Undetectable but running with VIVA MASON (PS) VIV2632M, offered with a $200 incl 

gst payment towards a semen straw of your choice

PTIC 3mths 3wks to Cambil Ebenezer 7051 (PS) BIL7051M

Unjoined

Information supplied by Vendors

PTIC 5 weeks to Rockley Safia (PP) AGK367/21M

Please Note: The information detailed below has been provided by the Vendors and is published to assist prospective 

Buyers with their Sale selections.  The Selling Agents, their officers and employees, while exercising due care, provide all 

information without responsibility and give no guarantee whatsoever as to its accuracy.  Prospective Buyers should 

satisfy themselves as to the accuracy of any information provided upon which they may make a decision to bid on and 

buy any lot.

Unjoined

WITHDRAWN

Unjoined

PTIC 3mths 3wks to Cambil Ebenezer 7051 (PS) BIL7051M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

WITHDRAWN

A/c Timbrel Brahman Stud

A/c Tony & Emma Olsen

A/c Lanes Creek Brahmans

A/c GI Brahman Stud

RED & GREY HEIFERS

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

A/c Cambil Brahmans

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

Unjoined

Unjoined

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

A/c Halgenaes Red Brahmans

A/c Wattaview Brahmans

A/c Triple E Brahmans

A/c Cambil Brahmans

A/c Moongool Brahmans

Unjoined

PTIC 3mths 3wks to Cambil Ebenezer 7051 (PS) BIL7051M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

Undetctable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M

PREGNANCY TEST RESULTS

Version 1



216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224-225

226-228

229-233

234-238

239-240

241-258

Amendments to Sale Catalogue:

PTIC 8 - 12 wks to Carawah Mayweather (KRT1516/3M ) - Exclusive Sire 

Undetectable but running with Carinya Winston (JFK5/422M) 12/12 to Sale Day

Unjoined

Unjoined

Unjoined

Unjoined

Lot 232 - Dam is now TRIPLE E MISS STRAIGHT DAVINA (IVF)

A/c Lanes Creek Brahmans

WITHDRAWN LOTS:  180, 181, 194, 201, 214

A/c GI Brahman Stud

Undetectable but running with Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M

Unjoined

PTIC 2mths 2wks to Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M

PTIC 8 - 12 wks to Carawah Mayweather (KRT1516/3M ) - Exclusive Sire 

PTIC 2mths 2wks to Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M

A/c Elrose B Brahmans

A/c JRL Brahmans

A/c Hamdenvale Brahmans

A/c Triple E Brahmans

A/c Timbrel Brahman Stud

PTIC 2mths 2wks to Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M

PTIC 2mths 2wks to Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M

Unjoined

Version 1


