



PREGNANCY TEST RESULTS

Information supplied by Vendors

Please Note: The information detailed below has been provided by the Vendors and is published to assist prospective Buyers with their Sale selections. The Selling Agents, their officers and employees, while exercising due care, provide all information without responsibility and give no guarantee whatsoever as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyers should satisfy themselves as to the accuracy of any information provided upon which they may make a decision to bid on and buy any lot.

LOT	<u>RED & GREY HEIFERS</u>
A/c Cambil Brahmans	
170	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
171	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
172	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
173	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
174	PTIC 3mths 3wks to Cambil Ebenezer 7051 (PS) BIL7051M
175	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
176	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
177	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
178	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
A/c Timbrel Brahman Stud	
179	PTIC 5 weeks to Rockley Safia (PP) AGK367/21M
A/c Tony & Emma Olsen	
180	WITHDRAWN
181	WITHDRAWN
A/c Lanes Creek Brahmans	
182-190	Unjoined
A/c GI Brahman Stud	
191-194	Unjoined
A/c Halgenaes Red Brahmans	
195-196	Unjoined
A/c Wattaview Brahmans	
197-199	Unjoined
A/c Triple E Brahmans	
200-201	Unjoined
A/c Cambil Brahmans	
202	PTIC 3mths 3wks to Cambil Ebenezer 7051 (PS) BIL7051M
203	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
204	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
205	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
206	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
207	Undetectable but running with Cambil Cavalier 6340 (PS) BIL6340M
208	PTIC 3mths 3wks to Cambil Ebenezer 7051 (PS) BIL7051M
A/c Moongool Brahmans	
209	Undetectable but running with VIVA MASON (PS) VIV2632M, offered with a \$200 incl gst payment towards a semen straw of your choice
210	Undetectable but running with VIVA MASON (PS) VIV2632M, offered with a \$200 incl gst payment towards a semen straw of your choice
211-215	Unjoined

A/c Elrose B Brahmans	
216	PTIC 2mths 2wks to Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M
217	Undetectable but running with Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M
218	PTIC 2mths 2wks to Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M
219	PTIC 2mths 2wks to Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M
220	PTIC 2mths 2wks to Carinya M Eden 2071 MWK2071/2M
A/c JRL Brahmans	
221	PTIC 8 - 12 wks to Carawah Mayweather (KRT1516/3M) - Exclusive Sire
222	PTIC 8 - 12 wks to Carawah Mayweather (KRT1516/3M) - Exclusive Sire
223	Undetectable but running with Carinya Winston (JFK5/422M) 12/12 to Sale Day
224-225	Unjoined
A/c Hamdenvale Brahmans	
226-228	Unjoined
A/c Triple E Brahmans	
229-233	Unjoined
A/c Timbrel Brahman Stud	
234-238	Unjoined
A/c GI Brahman Stud	
239-240	Unjoined
A/c Lanes Creek Brahmans	
241-258	Unjoined

WITHDRAWN LOTS: 180, 181, 194, 201, 214

Amendments to Sale Catalogue:

Lot 232 - Dam is now TRIPLE E MISS STRAIGHT DAVINA (IVF)



Charters Towers Toyota



Preston Rowe Paterson
Valuation and advisory

